

Mat-213-2020

Order No. 23/21-08-2023

Both parties file Ld. Adv. hazira.

O.P. files a petition praying for hearing on the ground stated therein.

To 18-09-2023 for P.H.

Misc. 8-2021

Order No. 24/21-08-2023

Both parties file Ld. Adv. hazira.

Petitioner files a time petition on the ground stated therein.

Time prayer allowed.

To 18-09-2023 for hearing.