

Mat. Suit No. 213/2020

Present: Shri Debdeep Manna
A.D.J., F.T.C.-II, Berhampore, Murshidabad.

Order No. 25

Dated 18-09-2023

Today the instant case is fixed for P.H.
Both sides file advocate hazira.
Regular P.O. is on leave, I am in-charge.
Fix **14-12-2023** for P.H.

D/ C by me

Addl. District & Sessions Judge,
4th Court, Berhampore,
Murshidabad. (I/C)

Addl. District & Sessions Judge,
4th Court, Berhampore,
Murshidabad. (I/C)

Misc. Case No. 08/2021

Order No. 26

Dated 18-09-2023

Today the instant case is fixed for hearing.
Both sides file advocate hazira. Petitioner files a petition also, praying for time for
hearig on the ground stated therein which is considered and allowed.
Regular P.O. is on leave, I am in-charge.
Fix **14-12-2023** for hearing.

D/ C by me

Addl. District & Sessions Judge,
4th Court, Berhampore,
Murshidabad. (I/C)

Addl. District & Sessions Judge,
4th Court, Berhampore,
Murshidabad. (I/C)